FINISH(S): HAMMERED BROWN # DESCRIPTION
FINISH PROCESS: ONE STEP POWDER — |HARDWARE BAG #351501 BED (BLACK)
—_ (4-) 1/4—20 2 1/4 COUNTERSUNK ALLEN HEAD SCREW
ey — [(4) 1/4—20 1 FLAT ALLEN HEAD SCREW
} 3 TUBE I__‘ — |(8) 5/8" OD METAL WASHER
3% ﬁ 18 GA. % — |(#) 1/4=20 HEX NUT
f ] B — |ALLEN WRENCH
58[ —_— —_
— |HARDWARE BAG #351502 HEADBOARD (BLACK)
— [(4) 1/4—20 2 1/4 COUNTERSUNK ALLEN HEAD SCREW
367 — |(4) 5/8" OD METAL WASHER
18% — [(4) 1/4—20 HEX NUT
@13 TUBE_| |._ 55 — |ALLEN WRENCH
18 GA. TYH — =
- ‘ _ -
o4 50%, 6" %Il TUBE_T — |PLASTIC GLIDE #150950000
i 11l "8 Ga. | 1 — |FINiAL #351503
49% ” — [LEG EXT. #351604
D ¢%9 TGUABE_’ = I — |FOOT CASTING #351505
24" N
8265 THRU 18+ 19 -
ﬁ%’ HOLES : — |-
o7y S j ISU | DATE REVISION
‘ f fj L B 11-6—06 ADD CARTON INFORMATION
3/3 - 37% - c/C — —
USE THIS AS REFERENCE ONLY ~ ~ ~
AEIGHT WIDTH DEPTH | WEIGHT (LBS) [ OF CINS CARTON DIM'S CU FT. _[UPS.
size | Frep | HpBD | FTBD | HDBD |p-BED [gEACKER {NPACKED Tpep | 1B BED HEADBOARD BED [HDBO[Y [N
3/3 [37 3/454 |40 1/2 |40 1/2 |- 37]20 |- |- |1 | 1 [#xarvexs 41 3747 X 35 3/4" X 3 /2" 373 |3.02 | - | X
4/6 |- - - - - = 1=1=-1-1- |- - - - [-1-
5/0 |- - - - - - 1= 1=1-1-"1T - - = ==

6 |- - |- - - [-1-1-1-1-1- 1 - - - ]-]-




FINISH(S): HAMMERED BROWN
FINISH PROCESS: ONE STEP POWDER

DESCRIPTION

HARDWARE BAG #351501 BED (BLACK)

(4) 1/4-20 2 1/4 COUNTERSUNK ALLEN HEAD SCREW

(4) 1/4-20 1 FLAT ALLEN HEAD SCREW

(8) 5/8” 0D METAL WASHER

(4) 1/4—20 HEX NUT

ALLEN WRENCH

(ﬁ) %I STEEE % — |HARDWARE BAG #351502 HEADBOARD (BLACK)
— l’ ' LT — |(4) 1/4-20 2 1/4 COUNTERSUNK ALLEN HEAD SCREW
) g » — [(4) 5/8” OD METAL WASHER
u S} _ |[(#) 1/4—20 HEX NUT
- 1
T_] <_¢1128 ELAJBE — |ALLEN WRENCH
\ 37%// —
5” 18 "
333 274 Sl 8 — |PLASTIC GLIDE #150950000
e — T?P I— — |FINAL #351503
1_‘, +—1/4-20 AVK — |LEG EXT. #351504
gn | . I 0 020 TUB[H c .| INSERTS — |FOOT CASTING #351505
v 1] 8” v | | | — | =
| 5'(1--\ i 18 GA. &
@3’ TUBE_||__ - |-
19 GA. — 1
4/6 - 525" - C/C — |-
5/0 - 59%- C/C ISU DATE REVISION
6/6 - 75% - C/C B 7-24-06 | ADD CARTON INFORMATION
c 11-5-06 |ADD HB CARTON INFORMATION
USE THIS AS REFERENCE ONLY — — —
HEIGHT WIDTH DEPTH WEIGHT (LBS.) # OF CTNS CARTON DIM’S CU FT. U.P.S.
PACKED [ UNPACKED
SIZE FTBD HDBD FTBD HDBD |D—BED[gEp 1HB BED - BED | HB BED HEADBOARD BED [HDBD|Y [N
3/3 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - | -
4/6 |37 3/4[56 S5 1/2 155 1/2]|- 42 123 | — - 1 1 58” X 38 X 3 3/4* 57 X 38" X 3 1/2* 478 1438 | - | X
5/0 |37 3/4[36 6e 1/2162 1/2]|- 44 124 | - - 1 1 65" X 37 3/4" X 4* 64" X 38" X 3 1/2* 568 493 | - | x
6/6 |37 3/4|56 78 1/21|78 1/2|- 27129 | - |- 1 1 |81 374" X 38" X 4 79 172 X 37 174" X 3 1/2*|7.16 |6.08 |- | X




FINISH(S): HAMMERED BROWN
FINISH PROCESS: ONE STEP POWDER

DESCRIPTION

HARDWARE BAG #351501 BED (BLACK)

(4) 1/4-20 2 1/4 COUNTERSUNK ALLEN HEAD SCREW

(4) 1/4-20 1 FLAT ALLEN HEAD SCREW

(8) 5/8” 0D METAL WASHER

(4) 1/4—20 HEX NUT

ALLEN WRENCH

3’ TUBE — |-
i=i 18 GA. i= — |HARDWARE BAG #351502 HEADBOARD (BLACK)
i uJ:‘: — |(4) 1/4-20 2 1/4 COUNTERSUNK ALLEN HEAD SCREW
58” — |(4) 5/8” OD METAL WASHER
— HJ:E __#1%" TUBE — (4 1/4-20 HEX NUT
18 GA. — |ALLEN WRENCH
37%" — |-
333 | 183" — =
273 — |PLASTIC GLIDE #150950000
° ° — |FINIAL #351503
1637 I +—1/4-20 AVK f
4 18%// B J_ :‘(ﬂ I— INSERTS — [LEG EXT. #351604
! 9‘ 57 F°1,8” 3" TUBE é";_\) — |FOOT CASTING #351505
t 18 GA. — =
t
@5 TUBE__||__ — |-
19 GA. N
~-3/3 - 373" - C/CH - |-
ISU DATE REVISION
B 11-6-06 | ADD CARTON INFORMATION
USE THIS AS REFERENCE ONLY — — —
HEIGHT WIDTH DEPTH WEIGHT (LBS.) # OF CTNS CARTON DIM'S CU FT. U.P.S.
PACKED | UNPACKED
SIZE FTBD HDBD FTBD HDBD [D—BED|gep 1hs BeD |- |BED [HB BED HEADBOARD BED [HDBD[Y |N
3/3 |37 3/4/54 40 1/2 140 1/2 |- 37120 | - - 1 1 43" X 37 172" X 4* 41 374 X 35 3/4* X 3 1/2" |3,73 (302 |- | X
4/6 |- - - - - - - l-1-1-1- 1l - - - |-1-
5/0 |- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - i
6/6 |- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - i




FINISH(S): HAMMERED BROWN # DESCRIPTION
FINISH PROCESS: ONE STEP POWDER — |HARDWARE BAG #351501 BED (BLACK)
—_ (4-) 1/4—20 2 1/4 COUNTERSUNK ALLEN HEAD SCREW
ey — [(4) 1/4—20 1 FLAT ALLEN HEAD SCREW
} 3 TUBE I__‘ — |(8) 5/8" OD METAL WASHER
3% ﬁ 18 GA. % — |(#) 1/4=20 HEX NUT
f ] B — |ALLEN WRENCH
58[ —_— —_
— |HARDWARE BAG #351502 HEADBOARD (BLACK)
— [(4) 1/4—20 2 1/4 COUNTERSUNK ALLEN HEAD SCREW
367 — |(4) 5/8" OD METAL WASHER
18% — [(4) 1/4—20 HEX NUT
@13 TUBE_| |._ 55 — |ALLEN WRENCH
18 GA. TYH — =
- ‘ _ -
o4 50%, 6" %Il TUBE_T — |PLASTIC GLIDE #150950000
i 11l "8 Ga. | 1 — |FINiAL #351503
49% ” — [LEG EXT. #351604
D ¢%9 TGUABE_’ = I — |FOOT CASTING #351505
24" N
8265 THRU 18+ 19 -
ﬁ%’ HOLES : — |-
o7y S j ISU | DATE REVISION
‘ f fj L B 11-6—06 ADD CARTON INFORMATION
3/3 - 37% - c/C — —
USE THIS AS REFERENCE ONLY ~ ~ ~
AEIGHT WIDTH DEPTH | WEIGHT (LBS) [ OF CINS CARTON DIM'S CU FT. _[UPS.
size | Frep | HpBD | FTBD | HDBD |p-BED [gEACKER {NPACKED Tpep | 1B BED HEADBOARD BED [HDBO[Y [N
3/3 [37 3/454 |40 1/2 |40 1/2 |- 37]20 |- |- |1 | 1 [#xarvexs 41 3747 X 35 3/4" X 3 /2" 373 |3.02 | - | X
4/6 |- - - - - = 1=1=-1-1- |- - - - [-1-
5/0 |- - - - - - 1= 1=1-1-"1T - - = ==

6 |- - |- - - [-1-1-1-1-1- 1 - - - ]-]-




FINISH(S): HAMMERED BROWN 7 DESCRIPTION
FINISH PROCESS: ONE STEP POWDER | vaROWARE B0 #351501 BED (BLAGK)
— |(4) 1/4-20 2 1/4 COUNTERSUNK ALLEN HEAD SCREW
37 — [(4) 1/4-20 1 FLAT ALLEN HEAD SCREW
i 3 TUBE r — [(8) 5/8” OD METAL WASHER
3y i F 18 GA. % — () 1/4-20 REX NUT
’ ] ] — |ALLEN WRENCH
58 ol
— |HARDWARE BAG #351502 HEADBOARD (BLACK)
— |(4) 1/4-20 2 1/4 COUNTERSUNK ALLEN HEAD SCREW
36" — [¢4) 5/8" 0D METAL WASHER
188 — [(4) 1/4—20 HEX NUT
¢1§” TUBE_ | [ 5%// — |ALLEN WRENCH
18 GA. TYF — =
i =
54”503,, g//_ 3 TUBE_T — |PLASTIC GLIDE #150950000
Y o ! 18 GA. I P — |FNAL #351503
494 ) — |LEG ExT. #351604
I:I ¢%9 TGUABE_"_ [ — |FOOT CASTING #351505
24" i
19% —
42,265 THRU .| 187 -
163" ﬁfE:: HOLES : e
123 77y Lt . ISU | DATE REVISION
I N
f f L B 11-6-06 ADD CARTON INFORMATION
3/3 - 37§ - C/C S n
USE THIS AS REFERENCE ONLY _ _ _

HEIGHT WIDTH DEPTH | WEIGHT (LBS.) _ [F OF CINS CARTON DIM'S CU FT. _[UPS.
size | FrBD | HDBD | FTBD | HDBD |D—BED [metKER e ot > BED |HB BED HEADBOARD BED |HDBD|Y |N
3/3 [37 3/4/54 40 1/2 |40 1/2 |- 370 |- |- [1 [ 1 [serxare xa b1 3/47 x 35 3/4° X 3 1/2° 373 |3.02 | - | X
4/6 |- - - - - - 1-1-1-1-1- 1 - - - 1-1-
5/0 |- - - - - - - 1-1-1-1- 1 - - - -1-

e/6 (- - - = = 1-1-1-1-1-1-1I




	Dexter Headboard Only
	Dexter Footboard
	Dexter TWIN Footboard
	Dexter TWIN Headboard
	Dexter Twin Bed Headboard



